—_

© © N o A W N

_— A A
hadll I Bl I

14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.

Position

Regular Ed Teacher
Regular Ed Teacher
Plant Manager
Superintendent
Cook

Instructional Aide
Confidential
Instructional Aide
Teachers Salaries
Custodian

Special Needs Aide
Teachers Substitutes

Maintenance & Operations

Food Service

Bus Drivers Substitutes
Teachers Substitutes
Clerk

Member

Member

Member

President

Other Positions Held

Maintenance &
Operations Overtime

K-12 Education Entity

Indian Springs Elementary
Indian Springs Elementary
Indian Springs Elementary
Indian Springs Elementary
Indian Springs Elementary
Indian Springs Elementary
Indian Springs Elementary
Indian Springs Elementary
Indian Springs Elementary
Indian Springs Elementary
Indian Springs Elementary
Indian Springs Elementary

Indian Springs Elementary

Indian Springs Elementary
Indian Springs Elementary
Indian Springs Elementary
Indian Springs Elementary
Indian Springs Elementary
Indian Springs Elementary
Indian Springs Elementary

Indian Springs Elementary

Department
Certificated
Certificated
Classified
Superintendent
Classified
Classified
Confidential
Classified
Certificated
Classified
Classified
Certificated

Maintenance & Operations

Food Service
Bus Driver
Certificated
School Board
School Board
School Board
School Board
School Board

Total Wages

$78,364
$45,270
$43,648
$36,000
$35,480
$32,570
$24,291
$19,305
$11,835
$11,798

$4,780

$3,110

$1,880

$1,010
$440
$110
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



