	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Regular Ed Teacher		Indian Springs Elementary	Certificated	\$78,364
2.	Regular Ed Teacher		Indian Springs Elementary	Certificated	\$45,270
3.	Plant Manager		Indian Springs Elementary	Classified	\$43,648
4.	Superintendent		Indian Springs Elementary	Superintendent	\$36,000
5.	Cook		Indian Springs Elementary	Classified	\$35,480
6.	Instructional Aide		Indian Springs Elementary	Classified	\$32,570
7.	Confidential		Indian Springs Elementary	Confidential	\$24,291
8.	Instructional Aide		Indian Springs Elementary	Classified	\$19,305
9.	Teachers Salaries		Indian Springs Elementary	Certificated	\$11,835
10.	Custodian		Indian Springs Elementary	Classified	\$11,798
11.	Special Needs Aide		Indian Springs Elementary	Classified	\$4,780
12.	Teachers Substitutes		Indian Springs Elementary	Certificated	\$3,110
13.	Maintenance & Operations	Maintenance & Operations Overtime	Indian Springs Elementary	Maintenance & Operations	\$1,880
14.	Food Service		Indian Springs Elementary	Food Service	\$1,010
15.	Bus Drivers Substitutes		Indian Springs Elementary	Bus Driver	\$440
16.	Teachers Substitutes		Indian Springs Elementary	Certificated	\$110
17.	Clerk		Indian Springs Elementary	School Board	\$0
18.	Member		Indian Springs Elementary	School Board	\$0
19.	Member		Indian Springs Elementary	School Board	\$0
20.	Member		Indian Springs Elementary	School Board	\$0
21.	President		Indian Springs Elementary	School Board	\$0